logo

T10201
T10200
T10206
T10205
T10202
T10203

WP

009513980.
009513965.
002366178.
002387585.
021164441.

021164442.

I

000964 :
000964 :
004668:
004668:

004668:
004668:

2678799-2678888
2069883-2069975
681335-681451
3123490-3123633
€c2962058-2961957
€c2962492-2962391

T6321 YP 009513970.1 NC 000964:2273594-2273710
T10204 WP 021164545.1 NC 004668:3118842-3118946
T10207 WP 228770506.1 NC 004669:13585-13665
T10049 - NZ JPPU01000009:c564046-563942

T10025 NC 002745:1006294-1006371

consensus

NVSTK I YERR: ¥ Y

X non conserved
B similar
>507% conserved

Sees

Al

QL




